
Bison Basketball 
Station Camp Middle School 
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Day Date Opponent Location Time  

Thurs Nov 4 Blackman Home 4:30 

Mon Nov 8 Shafer Home 4:15 

Tues Nov 9 Knox Doss Home 4:15 

Thurs Nov 11 Ellis Away 4:15 

Sat Nov 13 Macon County Mt Juliet 1:00 

Thurs Nov 18 Rucker Stewart Home 4:15 

Sat Nov 20 TBD Mt Juliet TBD 

Sat Nov 27 Mt Juliet Away 11:00 

Mon Nov 29 Thompson’s Station Home 4:15 

Thurs Dec 2 TW Hunter Home 4:15 

Sat Dec 4 Friendship Christian Mt Juliet 12:00 

Mon Dec 6 Shafer Away 4:15 

Thurs Dec 9 Ellis Home 4:15 

Sat Dec 11 Rucker Stewart Mt Juliet 1:00 

Mon Dec 13 White House Home 4:00 

Mon Jan 3 West Wilson Home 4:00 

Thurs Jan 6 Rucker Stewart Away 4:15 

Sat Jan 8 JV Tournament Mt Juliet TBD 

Mon Jan 10 TW Hunter Away 4:15 

Sat Jan 15 JV Tournament Mt Juliet TBD 


